RE60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug [SISAAETS RE70 RE70 [S1SAA=1TS RE60 [N=:] SEV Bus RE60 S1 RE70 [S1SAA=1TS RE70 S1 [N=:] SEV Bus RE60 S1 RE70 S1
FORZO)  95840( 95836 [MAKEL] 95786( 95786 MLl 267710 el 95838 [MCINLR] 26775 elEbA 95788 [MALKER] 267720 elEEEN 95790 el
Donnerstag 15.08.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 16.08.2024 X X X X
Braunschweig Hbf 19:20 20:20 20:20 20:20 21:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Vechelde 19:29 20:29 20:29 20:29 21:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
19:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 21:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Peine 19:36 20:37 20:37 20:37 21:36 21:36 22:36 23:37
19:38 20:38 20:38 20:38 21:38 21:38 22:38 23:38
Véhrum 19:41 20:41 20:41 20:41 21:41 21:41 22:41 23:41
19:42 20:42 20:42 20:42 21:42 21:42 22:42 23:42
Hamelerwald 19:45 20:45 20:45 20:45 21:45 21:45 22:45 23:46
19:46 20:46 20:46 20:46 21:46 21:46 22:46 23:47
Lehrte 19:54 20:54 20:54 20:54 21:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
19:55 20:55 20:55 20:55 21:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Hannover Hbf 20:05 21:05 21:05 21:05|N 22:05 22:05|N 23:05|N 00:04(N
20:09 21:09 21:09 21:28 22:09 22:28 23:28 00:09 00:28
Wunstorf 20:21 21:21 21:21 21:47 22:21 22:47 23:47 00:21 00:47
20:22 21:22 21:22 21:48 22:22 22:48 23:48 00:22 00:48
Haste 20:27 21:27 21:27 21:52 22:27 22:52 23:52 00:27 00:52
20:28 21:28 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:58 00:28 00:58
. O | | 21:32 22:02 } 23:02 00:02 } 01:02
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) | } 21:32 22:03] | 23:03 00:03] ! 01:03
Stadthagen : 22:07 22:36 23:07 00:07 00:36 01:07
22:07 22:37 23:07 00:07 00:37 01:07
) 22:11 } 23:11 00:11 } 01:11
Kirchhorsten 221 2311 0011 0111
Biickeburg 22:16 22:44 23:16 00:16 00:44 01:16
22:16 22:45 23:16 00:16 00:45 01:16
Minden (Westf) 22:23 22:51|N 23:23 00:23 00:51 01:23
N N
Porta Westfalica §
5 o .
Bad Oeynhausen FT 5 -
£ £ = 7
Lohne (Westf) IS 5 s £ 00
Lohne (Westf) & z £
c o H
= = H
Herford —>RE 78 S =
Brake : : Bielefeld |*= Dsnabriick
Bielefeld Hbf 05:22 21:28 ;
Loéhne (Westf) 22:09 22:09 00:09
Kirchlengern 22:14 22:14 00:14
22:15 22:15 00:15
" 22:19 22:19 Osnabriick 00:19
Binde (Westf) 2220|2220 00:20
Bruchmiihlen | | |
Melle 22:28 22:28 00:28
22:29 22:29 00:29
. 22:41 22:41 00:41
Osnabriick Hbf 5246 5246
. 22:47 22:47
Osnabriick Altstadt 5248 5248
. 23:00 23:00
Ibbenbiren-Laggenbeck 2300 2300
. 23:03 23:03
Ibbenbiiren 2304 2304
. 23:08 23:08
Ibbenbiren-Esch 2308 2308
Hérstel 23:11 23:11
23:12 23:12
Rheine 23:21 23:21
5:30(Zugausfall
Ersatzverkehr

S-Bahn Hannover

Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Léhne(Westf

Bad Oeynhausen

Porta Westfalica
Minden(Westf)

Blckeburg

Stadthagen



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3768.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/315.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4998.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4120.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/948.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/5954.pdf

RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - L6hne - Hannover - Braunschweig

Zug [SISAETE RE70 RE70 RE70 [SISYA:IVES S1 RE6G0 RE60 [SISA=IVE S1 RE70 RE70 [SISYA:IVES S1 RE70 RE60 [SISYA=IVES
LYl 95847 26774 95837 [ENAVCEYASEEEEN  26773| 95789 EENEILIN RS 95793| 95839 [REANCKISN AT 95769 95791 [EUAK

Donnerstag 15.08.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Freitag, 16.08.2024 X X

Rheine

Horstel

Ibbenbiiren-Esch

Ibbenbiiren

Ibbenbiiren-Laggenbeck
Osnabriick Altstadt
Osnabriick Hbf

Melle

Biinde(Westf)

Kirchlengern

Léhne (Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf 04:24 20:32

® ©
Brake | 3‘5 %
0|4 31 % %
. €
Herford 0433 :Eg 5
Léhne (Westf) 04:39
Léhne (Westf) 04:40
04:44
Bad Oeynhausen 0445
Porta Westfalica 0452
. 04:57 :
Minden (Westf) 05:08 g1 - y21:35 y 2235 y 2335
Biickeburg 05:13 21:14 21:41 22:41 23:41
05:14 2115 21:41 22:41 23:41
. | } 21:45 22:45 23:45
Kirchhorsten | | 21:45 22:45 23:45
Stadthagen 05:21 21:21 21:49 22:49 23:49
05:22 21:22 21:50 22:50 23:50
. . | | 21:54 } 22:54 } 23:54
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) | ~ 2154 ~ 5254 ~ 53.52
Haste 05:29 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
05:30 21:31 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:31 00:00
Wunstorf 05:35 21:35 22:05 22:34 23:05 23:35 00:05
05:36 21:36 21:36 22:09 22:35 23:09 23:36 00:09
Hannover Hbf 05:50 21:50 21:50 22:30 22:50 23:30 23:50 00:30
05:55 21:55 21:55 N 22:55 22:55 N 00:14 N 01:14
Lehrte 06:05 22:05 22:05 23:05 23:05 00:23 01:23
06:06 22:06 22:06 23:06 23:06 00:24 01:24
Hamelerwald 06:12 22:12 22:12 23:12 23:12 00:30 01:30
06:13 22:13 22:13 23:13 2313 00:31 01:31
Véhrum 06:17 22:17 22:17 23:17 23:17 00:34 01:34
06:18 22:18 22:18 23:18 2318 00:35 01:35
Peine 06:22 22:21 22:21 23:22 23:22 00:38 01:38
06:24 22:23 22:23 23:23 23:23 00:40 01:40
Vechelde 06:30 22:30 22:30 23:30 23:30 00:47 01:48
06:31 22:31 22:31 23:30 23:30 00:48 01:49
Braunschweig Hbf 06:40 22:40 22:40 23:40 23:40 00:59 01:59
5:30(Zugausfall
Ersatzverkehr
Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Léhne(Westf
Bad Oeynhausen
Porta Westfalica
Minden(Westf)
Kirchlengern



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3768.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/315.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4998.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4120.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3201.pdf

	2024_08_12 - 2024_08_18 Fpl RE6070 20733.pdf
	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

	2024_08_12 - 08_18 Fpl RE6070 20733.pdf
	RheineBielefeld - Braunschweig


